
Gazette No. UE/CE/Result/2019/2295 dated:24-12-2019

(Corrigendum of Result Gazette No. UE/CE/Result/2018/1995 dated:16-10-2018)

Errors and Omissions Excepted

MCF1703310 17-UE-09270 Seemab Zahra Altaf Hussain Shah 2.18 Promoted MATH3120

MCF1703549 17-UE-10013 Asma Bibi Safdar Husain 2.31 Promoted MATH3120

MCF1702860 17-UE-08292 Rabbia Fiaz Fiaz Ahmed 2.09 Promoted MATH3120

Failed Courses

ITM College of Commerce & Science, Sargodha

Askari College of Education & Commerce, Burewala

Higher Education College, Mian Channu

G
P

A

Se
m

ester-II

Status

University of Education, Lahore

U Exam Result Statement

Program:     :MSC Mathmatics

Session:      :2017-19 

Semester:   :Spring 2018 (2nd)

Exam held: :July  2018

Note: Errors and Omissions Excepted. This Result statement is being issued as a notice only. Any entry appearing there in does not 

in itself confer any right or privilege  to a  candidate for the grant  of Certificate/Diploma/Degree which will be issued in due course. 

However, the University reserves the right of rectifying errors and omissions in the result at any time. 

Roll No
Registration 

NO
Name Father's Name

Sr KPO Examinations Assistant Director Examinations                               Deputy Director Examinations Controller of Examinations


